Race Date
April 09, 2022
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Brought to you by Central Coast Cross Country inc.

Name

Andy Pointner
Matthew Walter
Jason Tucker

David Mehan
Damien Meyer

John Doran
Nicholas Papalexion
Nicky Kelly

Sally Hunt

Marianne Papalexion
Sharyn James
Angela van den Bos
Margaret Beardslee

Cedar Bush trail - Ourimbah
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AG Place

1/3
1/4
214
3/4
2/3
4/4
3/3
1/2
212
11
1/3
2/3
3/3

40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
16-17
60-69
60-69
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
26:54.6 26:56.9
27:03.7 27:06.4
28:26.7 28:29.8
29:25.4 29:29.5
30:21.0 30:25.3
33:03.5 33:07.1
33:49.4 33:52.6
34:10.8 34:14.2
34:28.8 34:32.6
34:29.5 34:32.3
42:15.8 42:20.4
43:06.7 43:11.0
43:49.9 43:54.3

Time Back

0:09.1
1:32.0
2:30.7
3:26.4
6:08.9
6:54.8

0:18.0
0:18.7
8:05.0
8:55.9
9:39.0

04/10/2022 04:26:29 PM



